N 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 |
J| Community Development Department NOTE
S Planning Division — Cupertino T H E
CUPERTINO APPROVED
——-—FINISHED CEILING ABOVE THE FLOOR
Case # DP'-29'1 8-02,
Abficabiba daklbkis) "ATTIC SPACE" NOT CONDITIONED OR HABITABLE
Aooroval Bodv: Di?d%féggszfe#g& BETWEEN THE FINISHED CEILING AND FLOOR SLAB
pp y: ABOVE AS PER CMC 19.08.030
Approval Date _ |06/03/22
Signature Jimg Throop
Case Manager
’ OWNER - VALLCO PROPERTY OWNER LLC.
2600 EL CAMINO REAL, SUITE 410, PALO ALTO, CA 94306
T. 650-344-1500
ARCHITECTURE - RAFAEL VINOLY ARCHITECTS
2 1 375 PEARL STREET, 31ST FLOOR, NEW YORK, NY 10038
T. 212-924-5060
P-0845.05 P-0845.05 ARCHITECTURE - RAFAEL VINOLY ARCHITECTS
10123 N. WOLFE ROAD, CUPERTINO, CA 95014
T. 408-627-7090
B LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE - OLIN PARTNERSHIP LTD.
1617 JOHN F. KENNEDY BLVD. SUITE 1900, PHILIDELPHIA, PA 19103
T. 214-440-0030
CIVIL - SANDIS CIVIL ENGINEERS SURVEYORS PLANNERS, INC.
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 1700 S. WINCHESTER BLVD, SUITE 200, CAMPBELL, CA 95008
T. 408-636-0900
1 - " 1 - " \ - n ] - n \ - " 1 - " 1 - " \ - n 1 - n 1 - " 1 - " 1 - " \ - n \ - " 1 - " 1 - n 1 - " TRAFFIC - KlMLEY'HORN AND ASSOC'ATES, |NC,
30'-0 30'-0 30'-0 30'-0 30'-0 30'-0 30'-0 30'-0 ! 30'-0 30'-0 30'-0 30'-0 30'-0 30'-0 30'-0 26'-0 30'-0 100 W. SAN FERNANDO STREET. SUITE 250, SAN JOSE, CA 95113
| | | | | | | | | | | | | 40 | LEVEL ROOF - 1.669-800-4130
BLO5 LIGHTING DESIGN - ONE LUX STUDIO
304" - 2" @ 158 WEST 29TH STREET, 10TH FLOOR, NEW YORK, NY 10001
T. 212-201-5790
B
LEVEL 11 - BLOS @ SIGNAGE & WAYFINDING - EXIT DESIGN
— | - 293'-9 725N. 4TH STREET, PHILADELPHIA, PA 19123
. — | -~ — — 282' - 2" @ PARKING ENGINEERING - WATRY DESIGN, INC.
. RESL RES| LEVEL 0% : oBL075 @ io‘?&%/;gi\gv&v PLACE, SUITE 550, SAN JOSE, CA 95110
| | | | T | | | ol " ‘ & +87-6" T - :
RESI. : RESI. : AMENITY +87'-6 i FOOD SERVICE, WASTE MANAGEMENT & LOGISTICS - CINI-LITTLE
+83-5" 45— . " ! . — LEVEL 08 - BLOS a“ 156 2ND STREET, SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94105
N / " . £ 1 259'-0 T.415-922-5900
i +77-4 ﬂk\ RESI. : RESI. : :
CORE - CORE =~core [ | N p——— — LEVEL 07 - BLOS G
- 615" o A 1 10 b O E A R ——— L B ot [l avenimy | % 00 — 253'-5
RESI. RAMP RES| RESI. PARKIN s ESI. PARKIN s LEVEL 06 - BLO5 @
P . r > T T A n
1 RESI. PARKING RESI. PARKING RESI. PARKING RESI. PRKG RES| 243'-1
RAMP RAMP o Y — = LEVEL 05-BLOS 4
| | | RESI. BTl RESI. PARKING e FBESI. PARKINQ 2 I | RESI. PRKG, RESI, | | - 232' - 9"
| RESI. e RESI. PARKING : RESI. PARKING : RESI. PRKG RESI | LEVEL 04 - BLOS G
T i ' qn - 222' - 5"
+201" RESI. RESI. PARKING RESI. PARKING RESI. PRKG RESI +18-8 - LEVEL 03 - BLO5
1818 | | | RETAL| Losavl : LOBBY RETAL | RES. | | RES. f- | RETAL | | 183-1" 212 -1
c | | RETAIL | TRASH| - TRASH | STOR| | stor | | | LEVEL 02-BLOS 4
P N L - — 201'-9"
| | | T : BASEMENT PARKING / UTILITIES / | |
| | ‘ / . ° | INFRASTRPCTURE | . | | e LEVEL 01 - BL0O5S @
— — 183'- 3"
LEVEL B1 - WEST
GARAGE
163' - 0"
J 449' - Q" J
7 7
STREET 7 BLOCK 5 - RESIDENTIAL, RETAIL AND PARKING STREET 3
D
BLOCK 5 - LONGITUDINAL SECTION 3
1/32" =1'-0"
E
3 3
- 0.0845.05 084505 NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
-0845. -0049. STAMP / SIGNATURE
|
DISCLAIMER
THE ARCHITECT / ENGINEER SHALL HAVE NO RESPONSIBILITY
FOR ANY LIABILITY, LOSS, COST, DAMAGE OR EXPENSE ARISING
FROM OR RELATING TO ANY USE OF THIS DOCUMENT FOR ANY
PURPOSE OTHER THAN ITS INTENDED PURPOSE ON THIS
W.Er W.Cn W.Er W.Cn PROJECT. THIS DOCUMENT IS TO BE CONSIDERED IN
CONJUNCTION WITH ALL RELATED DOCUMENTATION. ANY
WGa) [ WG W.F W.E W.D W.C W.B WGa) | WG W.F W.E W.D W.B DISCREPANCIES IDENTIFIED IN THIS DOCUMENT MUST BE
REPORTED IMMEDIATELY TO THE ARCHITECT BEFORE
F | | | | PROCEEDING. CONTRACTORS MUST VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS
20'- 0" 30'-0" 13'-6"16'-6"| 30'-0" |16'-6"13'-6] 30'-0" 20'- 0" 30'-0" 13'-6116'-6"| 30'-0" [16'-6"13'-6] 30'-0" PRIOR TO PROCEEDING WITH ANY WORK. ONLY FIGURED
LEVEL ROOF - A LEVEL ROOF - DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE USED FOR VERIFICATION.
BLO5 BLO5
| | | | | | | L0S 45 | | | | | | Ay
23 & LEVEL 113(-);:025 R 22l LEVEL 113(.);:025
S 203 -0 W = §§ 203 -9 W
B2 Ik LEVEL 10-BL05 @ it B 2t LEVEL 10-BL05 4 SB-35 MODIFICATION APPLICATION
og\ 5 I 282'-2 3 a5 &2 282'- 2
o |E LEVEL 09-BLO5 @ T4 S = LEVEL 09-BLOS 4
B =5 o | 270 - 7" : =L 0 Q= 270 - 7"
25 LEVEL 08- BLOS @ | RESI, RESI 2T E Fuw LEVEL 08-BLOS 4
T \ \ \ \ \ \ | %) - _qn | : ) = Z! =
+86 -1 = o +85 -8 _@n =4 ¥ = o
1 | | o8 g i) LEVEL 072 59,3,_(;)5 - B I e RESI. | A n = B LEVEL 072 SQBL(SS REV | DESCRIPTION DATE
719" RES|. & [ l [ [ ey b a“ 714 RESI. MEP L 1 r a gy < T a“ REV-0 |SB-35 APPLICATION - REVISION 08/06/2018
- % ****************** T —ﬁ-l P i ‘ : D] B 607" i REV-1 |SB-35 APPLICATION — CONFORM SET 09/15/2018
| | RESI =] RES|. PARKING RAMP | | RESL | % +60-4 ~ LEVEL 06 - BLO5 - | | RESI. | | | = RESI.PARKING |[ERESE ~ \$ rou- ~ LEVEL 06 - BL05 - REV-2 |SB-35 MODIFICATION APPLICATION 03/23/2022
| resi: w — | rest ] 243 -1 CRes. | | Rest.PARKING| || [ mes. | | 243 -1
= - - N -
5 | Res.: — RESL | VLS o Ty “Rest | | ReSIPARKNG | [ Res | - LEVEL 05 -BLOS 4
: | =
| 'REsL: | T | ol [ Rest LEVEL 04 -BLO5 4 | " REsL | | ¢ RESI. PARKING || Resl S LEVEL 04-BL05 @
wr #ﬂ 2 — —o[ | resi 20 222 -9 +19'g' ﬁ RES. : | RESI. PARKING eS|+ MmN .
LEVEL 03 - BL0O5 - LEVEL 03 - BL05
. ; ‘ RETAIL ‘ i& 181'_9" 212| _ 1u @ 182'_1" LEAESING : RETAIL S%B ‘ 4& 182!_6" \ \ 212' - 1" @ ‘ 11 ‘ . N@
1818 S| | | | | LEVEL 02 - BLO5 | OFFICE L% TRASH | sTA 10N - AMENITY | / LEVEL 02-BLOS5 4 ‘ e ‘ :
| | \ \ \ 201'-9" - ‘ ‘ ‘ 201' - 9" 10 13 9 g
BA EMENj PARKIKNG /&TILITI s/ LEVEL 01 - BLO5 ARKING /UTILITIES / LEVEL 01 - BLO5 s | [ 7|8
INFRASTRUCTURE 181' - 8" STRUCTURE 182' - 6" 0
N,WOLF” A
- LEVEL B1 - WEST LEVEL B1 - WEST OO L= = ey R S
163' - 0" 164' - 0" 5
1
L 157" - 11" L L 154'- 0" L KEY PLAN AND NORTH ARROW
7 7 7 g
STREETC BLOCK 5 - RESIDENTIAL, RETAIL AND PARKING NORTH WOLFE ROAD STREET C BLOCK 5 - RESIDENTIAL, RETAIL AND PARKING NORTH WOLFE ROAD ARCHITECTS PROJECT NUMBER 108,012
|
H IF THIS DRAWING IS NOT 36"x48" IT IS A REDUCED PRINT;
REFER TO GRAPHIC SCALE
0
SCALE: AS NOTED
ENLARGED SECTION - BLOCK 5
SHEET TITLE:
| |
BLOCK 5 - CROSS SECTION 2 BLOCK 5 - CROSS SECTION 1
B 1/32» = 1|_0u 1/32" = 1'-0" SHEET NUMBER:

© 2022 RAFAEL VINOLY ARCHITECTSPC|



	Sheets
	P-0825.05 - ENLARGED BUILDING ELEVATIONS - BLOCK 5
	P-0845.05 - ENLARGED SECTION - BLOCK 5


